
Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 4

Ciriello Marco  (04/541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 0

Rilli Samuele (06/3297) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencucci Gabriele (06/3296) 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marrapodi Vittorio  (03/2725) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattani Ivette  (06/3959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Bonotti Alessio  (04/544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 32 53 1,66

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 28 43 1,54

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 16 20 1,25

Ciriello Marco 04/541 24 11 0,46

Rilli Samuele 06/3297 4 7 1,75

Mencucci Gabriele 06/3296 16 7 0,44

Marrapodi Vittorio 03/2725 4 3 0,75

Cattani Ivette 06/3959 4 1 0,25

Bonotti Alessio 04/544 0 0 0,00

Dietro L'Angolo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spadoni Andrea  (06/3730) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7

Bortolan Jacopo  (06/3728) 0 0 2 5 3 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 11 3 5

Ferri Giacomo (06/3967) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 6

Bortolan Massimiliano (06/3521) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 4

Fratto Giacinto (06/3518) 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 3 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1

Rossetti Roberto  (06/3727) 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0

Ihya Hamza  (06/3737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo  Renato  (05/1547) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rosini  Alessandro  (06/3729) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spadoni Andrea 06/3730 29 52 1,79

Bortolan Jacopo 06/3728 22 43 1,95

Ferri Giacomo 06/3967 24 41 1,71

Bortolan Massimiliano 06/3521 12 23 1,92

Fratto Giacinto 06/3518 15 14 0,93

Rossetti Roberto 06/3727 13 7 0,54

Ihya Hamza 06/3737 5 5 1,00

Rizzo  Renato 05/1547 6 4 0,67

Rosini  Alessandro 06/3729 2 3 1,50

New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 4 5 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 12 4 7 0 0

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 0 0 3 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Chelotti Simone (06/3743) 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 4 3 2 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0

Lenzi Paolo (06/3744) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 30 58 1,93

Grassi Claudio 04/003 26 40 1,54

Boniburini Davide 06/935 15 30 2,00

Chelotti Simone 06/3743 19 18 0,95

Arrighi Rita 06/825 15 11 0,73

Lenzi Paolo 06/3744 9 9 1,00

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 5 4 0,80

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 9 4 0,44



Radio Maria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Andrei Manuel (06/2055) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 12

Dalla Guda Lorenzo (06/2752) 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 7

Spagnoli Rebecca (06/2745) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 10

Maxemiuc Ovidiu Andrei (06/3119) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11

Lo sasso Vincenzo  (06/3328) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Portulano Fabio (06/1973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andrei Manuel 06/2055 32 67 2,09

Dalla Guda Lorenzo 06/2752 32 62 1,94

Spagnoli Rebecca 06/2745 32 57 1,78

Maxemiuc Ovidiu Andrei 06/3119 16 33 2,06

Lo sasso Vincenzo 06/3328 16 27 1,69

Portulano Fabio 06/1973 0 0 0,00

Ambra-One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 7

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 3

Opuratori Alessandro (06/3446) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletto  Alice  (06/3722) 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandi Emilio (06/3324) 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Ghio Andrea (06/3365) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 32 57 1,78

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 20 48 2,40

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 30 45 1,50

Opuratori Alessandro 06/3446 14 16 1,14

Galletto  Alice 06/3722 8 15 1,88

Grandi Emilio 06/3324 8 12 1,50

Ghio Andrea 06/3365 6 5 0,83

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 10 5 0,50


